
LIST OF TEACHERS REGISTERED FOR THE TRAINING ON 22/05/2021

Sno NAME EMAIL SCHOOLNAME

1 Prem narayan yadav Premtwist92@gmail.com Amar jyoti vidhyalaya amarpur

2 Gargi Mishra gargimishra1992@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary  School

3 Akansha Mishra mishraakansha726@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary  School

4 Minakshi Tiwari tiwariarvind202@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti higher secondary school Anuppur

5 ARUN KUMAR SISODIYA asarunsisodiya310@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary School Lalipur Mandla

6 Deepika Markam deepikamarkam6@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary School Lalipur Mandla

7 Mrs Monica Joseph monicajoseph@500gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary School Lalipur Mandla

8 Ritu Sharma ritupinky1981@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary School Lalipur Mandla

9 Sheeba Begam Sheebabegum990@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

10 Moutoshi Das moutoshidasdietician@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

11 Laxmi Rani  Gajrani laxmigajrani91@gmail.com BHARAT JYOTI VIDHYALAYA NAINPUR, DIST. MANDLA

12 Pragati Awadhwal pragatiawadhwal429@gmail.com BHARAT JYOTI VIDHYALAYA NAINPUR, DIST. MANDLA

13 Ankita Ajeet ankita10ajeet@gmail.com BHARAT JYOTI VIDHYALAYA NAINPUR, DIST. MANDLA

14 Priyanka Jain priyajaindndri@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

15 Lata Loriya lataloriyabudni25@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

16 Reshmi Joseph Resmijoseph28@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

17 Shraddha Tiwari Shraddhadindori@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

18 Deepali Mishra deepalim214@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

19 Pushpit Manikpuri pushpitmanikpuri7d@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

20 Satish Shrivastava sateeshshree1988@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

21 Akanksha Shukla shuklaakanksha0095@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

22 Ganesh Prasaad Jhariya ganeshjhariya2017@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Shahpura

23 Sudha Tiwari sudhatiwari0886@gmail.com Mother Teresa Senior Secondary School

24 Sr. Ancy Joseph ancyjosephsmsm@gmail.com St. Aloysius School

25 Sr. Josephine 07jose06@gmail.com St. Aloysius School

26 Shiny Joseph shinejoe1519@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

27 Shalini Anthony Samuel shalinianthonysamuel@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

28 MEDLIN ROBY EKKA medlinekka@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

29 Simi Charles simmi.charles95@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

30 Mrs. Jolly Banafar jolly.banafar75@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

31 Mrs. Preeti Joseph preetijy18@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

32 Esheeta Yadav esheetasaha@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

33 Priyanka Sethi ps7054363@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

34 Varsha Pachori cuteangles613@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

35 Shirin Philips shirinphilips@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

36 Celestina Dsouza Barel Pinkydsz3@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur
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37 BABITA CHARAN babita.charan134@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

38 Shivangi Sahu shivangisahu8@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

39 Sunanda Pathak abhisunanda@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

40 Hamsa Suresh hamsa.suresh10@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

42 Mrs Swati Chakraborty swatichakraborty837@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

43 Sandhya Singh sandhya1919.ss@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

44 TABSSUM PATEL SHEIKH tabassum.sheikh0103@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

45 Hricha Gautam hrichagautam@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

46 Puja Chadha pujachadha2015@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

47 Mrs. Verna Rai veenarai.1984@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

48 Raveen Chadha raveen.edu31@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

49 SAKSHI RAMPAL sakshirampal1988@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

50 JOYICY   DAVID 10455238@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

51 Smitha Nair nairsmitha1677@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

52 Neelam Bhasin Neelambhasin123@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

53 VAISHALI MAHAWAR vaishalimahawar91@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

54 Nisha panicker lathikanisha.1985@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

55 Anjali Vinay Verma anjalivinay0399@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

56 Kavita Gupta kavig209@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

57 Nisha Manoj nishaj0478@rediffmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

58 Swati Naidu 10455268@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

59 Dorthy Paul narayandorthy@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

60 Emma GraceTirkey emmagrace0452@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

61 Chandrawati Deen chandrawatideen@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

62 Nanda Naidu aadishree55@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

63 Pooja Gupta aarush_pooja32@yahoo.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

64 Roopali kesharwani rupskeshwani@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

65 Kausar Fatima kausar.fatima333@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

66 Bijimol ( Sr. Deepa) srdeepaosf1@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

67 Fauzea khan khanfauzia516@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

68 Noor Shaba noorsiddiquie786@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

69 PRAVEEN PUSHKAR SORENG praveensoreng15.ps@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

70 Swati shukla dubey swatimarutmarut123@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

71 Nainika Mishra nainika39@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

72 Nainika Mishra nainika39@mail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

73 HARSHA MOTWANI harshamotwani1313@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

74 Sheetal Krishnani sheetalkrishnani0@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

75 Sangita Tripathi tripathisangita2815@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

76 AKANCHA KHARE akanshakhare8359@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 



77 Bulbul Jha shonabulbul84@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

78 Anju Bhagtani anjubhagtani21593@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

79 Bhavika Motwani Bhavikamotwani9413@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

80 Sunita singh katnisunita84@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

81 Gabriela Cook Macoria gabriela1989oasis@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

82 Rashmi Nigam rashmi190974@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

83 Vikram Chaturvedi vikramchaturvedi.in@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

84 Indubala Bhanot indu73b@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

85 Chyrine Bouche chyrinebouche.03@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

86 KAVITA KAPOOR kavitakkapoor27@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

87 Shyam Chandra Gupta scgsps@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

88 Ms. Anjulata Patel anjulatapatel999@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

89 Rukhsar Begum rukhsarneelu786@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

90 Neerja Khanna khannaneerja2527@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

91 Nitisha kumari Nitishanitisha50@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

92 Kriti Prajapati kritiprajapati258@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

93 PARAMJEET KAUR SODHI Kaurparamjeet2109@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

94 Ranjana Tripathi payasiranju@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur


